ISFELAG HF

ISFELAG HF
ISIN:

Overview

2024/05/14 16:57:16
Price

154.60 ISK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1S0000030112

O

WKN:

-0.26% (-0.40)

1IS0000030112

Nasdaq Iceland
ISK

Consumer Products

Stock

843 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

154.60 ISK (143,841)

155.00 ISK (1,181)
154.60 ISK

155.00 ISK

154.60 ISK

155.00 ISK
154.691378 ISK
27,359
4,232,201.40

7

3,994
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/26 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IS0000030112&ID_NOTATION=443056182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d483d05787e08f94d907a1579c012900398c193e9beef57686cf8bf204d2e39&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d07d9f47ce5688fa&time=1715849269&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdc257749a0ba0dbceb7526ee8a03cfcaa78adeb616d1f3ba1e8fb1d6bd8b8fd&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da684d5182a5e2082&time=1715849269&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d4b4c254dfd41e6c629f5ff752faf7726fbf6484f1e24d4d47c50030e29cd3f&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=edb21f905dc4a02da&time=1715849269&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=524bc25a28af082370a8cc45fb6e0847d15d4ad953229c338c6c7beed67bae86&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3eceff45d84a5bc4e&time=1715849269&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=171bd330b128c56663932ece9e93cd1920625f9e39a2922941c52b3fffeae2b0&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26c752466ffee344b&time=1715849269&tool=RSC

ISFELAG HF

Details

2024/05/14 16:57:16

Price
154.60 ISK

Difference ©  -0.26% (-0.40)

General attributes

ISIN 1S0000030112
Symbol -
Exchange Nasdaq Iceland
Currency ISK
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type

Market cap 843 EUR
(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)

Market data

Bid (Bid size) 154.60 ISK (143,841)
Ask (Ask size) 155.00 ISK (1,181)
Open 154.60 ISK
High 155.00 ISK
Low 154.60 ISK
Close (prev. day) 155.00 ISK
VWAP 154.691378 ISK
Volume (pcs) 27,359
Trading volume 4,232,201.40
Number of trades 7
Last size 3,994

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.18 0.15 0.07
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 154.44 I1SK (226,492
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 155.06 ISK (345,293
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 158.51 ISK (582,601
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - ISK (-

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

168.00 ISK (2024/01/22
152.60 ISK (2024/05/06

—_— = = — — — = —

- ISK (-
52 Weeks Low | date - ISK (-
Arbitrage views
Exchange [] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of

(mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/05/  16:57 154.60 ISK 4.23 7
Iceland 14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=443056182

ISFELAG HF

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

i ISFELAG

Contact Details

ISFELAG

Tangagata 1 900 Vestmannaeyjar
Telefon: -

Fax: -

E-mail: isfelag@isfelag.is
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mailto:isfelag@isfelag.is
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